Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Female - Long Course - 100m Breaststroke - Stockport Metro SC - 12 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank Name
1 Siena Oxby
2 Sophie Traill
3 Ellena Walker

4 Willow Halford

Copyright 2024

Ranked Club  YoB

Stockport Mo 07
Stockport Mo 07
Stockport Mo 07
Stockport Mo 07

Meet Name
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024
Co Sheffield SS Team Steel Meet 2023
City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023

City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023

Venue
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds

Level

1

1

Date

09/03/24
10/06/23
15/04/23
15/04/23

Time

1:20.11
1:22.27
1:22.77

1:27.05
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FINA

513
473
465
399
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