## **Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)**

## Female - Long Course - 100m Breaststroke - Stockport Metro SC - 12 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet Name	Venue	Level	Date	Time	FINA
1	Siena Oxby	Stockport Mo	07	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024	Sheffield	1	09/03/24	1:20.11	513
2	Sophie Traill	Stockport Mo	07	Co Sheffield SS Team Steel Meet 2023	Sheffield	1	10/06/23	1:22.27	473
3	Ellena Walker	Stockport Mo	07	City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023	Leeds	1	15/04/23	1:22.77	465
4	Willow Halford	Stockport Mo	07	City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023	Leeds	1	15/04/23	1:27.05	399

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS